20éme COUPE DE NOEL 2010
ESTAVAYER-LE-LAC

COURSE PEDESTRE POPULAIRE
Course a pieds

Résultats officiels

Catégories

Clt Dos.

Nom et prénom

AN

Domicile/Club

WW Walking / Nordic Walking Toutes et tous 5 Km

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
409
411
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
423
425
427
430
431
433
434
435
436
437
438
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
450
451
452
453
454
455
456

BRUN GRAMPE Cornelia
GRAMPE Liwe
HUBACHER Andreas
ELTSCHINGER Anja
SCHWENDENER Nicole
WINKLER Reto
SANCHEZ Ariel
STURNY Véronique
DAVET Valérie
BETTEX Lisette
BOVET Trudi
REBOURG Thierry
REBOURG Valérie
MARTINEZ Aurore
BELLON Mariléne
AZZARELLO Carmelo
BELLON Mariela
BELLON Francois
RUCKTERSTUHL Denis
BOOS Gérald

BOOS Séverine
KALTSCHMIED Thierry
KALTSCHMIED Kathrin
KALTSCHMIED Nancy
BUTTIN Yannick
BUTTIN Tamnuy
BUTTIN Heimy
BUTTIN Adélie
SPICHER Chantale
MOLLARD Eloi

SEUN Magali

DOSTIE Danielle
STUCKI Walter
FRIEDRICH Lukas
KULL René

MEIGNIEZ Catherine
STEINER Cornelia
HERMANN Iréne
BONGNI-JUKI Regula

MANI CHRISTEN Natascha
MANI SCHUTZ Marguerite

MANI Jakob

MANI Patrizia
RAEMY Fabian
MORGENEGG Bruno

1964
1954
1973
1977
1968
1967

1964
1972
1944
1940
1961
1995
1957
1983
1975
1955
1952

1954
1992
1965
1967
1997
1973
1974
1998
2001
1956
1957
1965
1981
1958
1971
1965
1959
1972
1968
1969
1976
1954
1952
1980
1968
1958

Amway Grampe
Amway Grampe
Amway Grampe
Amway Grampe
Amway Grampe
Amway Grampe
Amway Estavayer
Amway Estavayer
Amway Estavayer
Amway Estavayer
Amway Estavayer
Amway Estavayer
Amway Estavayer
Amway Estavayer
Amway Estavayer
Amway Estavayer
Amway Estavayer
Amway Estavayer
Amway Estavayer
Amway Tille

Amway Tille

Amway Dostie

Amway Dostie

Amway Dostie

Amway Dostie

Amway Dostie

Amway Dostie

Amway Dostie

Amway Dostie

Amway Dostie

Amway Dostie

Amway Dostie

Amway Stucki

Amway Stucki

Amway Stucki

Sugiez

Amway Stucki

Amway Staub Regamey
Amway Staub Regamey
Amway Staub Regamey
Amway Staub Regamey
Amway Staub Regamey
Amway Staub Regamey
Amway Raemy

Amway Raemy

Temps

00:55:19.00
00:55:17.26
00:48:35.83
00:46:01.59
00:50:05.60
00:50:11.67
00:58:17.43
00:45:55.07
00:46:10.73
00:46:16.78
00:45:55.81
01:08:16.93
01:08:16.20
00:58:33.39
00:55:14.74
00:55:15.95
00:54:46.41
00:51:47.09
01:00:06.58
00:48:24.43
00:48:28.85
00:46:43.08
01:02:44.40
00:46:41.42
01:12:58.08
01:12:55.61
00:46:39.88
01:10:10.16
00:55:12.11
01:00:48.39
01:00:29.44
01:00:21.79
01:08:17.73
00:55:47.86
00:55:46.43
00:49:23.82
00:54:47.49
00:58:12.04
00:50:36.18
00:50:25.82
00:58:08.60
00:42:33.27
00:47:55.96
00:54:14.42
00:42:58.38



457 STEFFEN Nadine 1986 Amway Raemy 00:53:12.23
458 GIFELLER Ursula 1983 Amway Raemy 00:53:13.22
459 RYTER Christian 1976 Amway Raemy 00:53:14.37
460 PAULI Lisbeth 1945 Amway Pauli 01:02:45.00
462 REMUND Daniel 1977 Amway Pauli 00:54:15.76
463 HOLZER Raymond 1969 Amway Pauli 00:49:15.62
464 HOLZER Cornelia 1969 Amway Pauli 00:49:14.25
465 HOLZER Stefan 1995 Amway Pauli 00:42:27.92
466 HOLZER Pascal 1998 Amway Pauli 00:42:31.17
467 CASTRO Ramiro 1970 Amway Pauli 00:54:15.02
468 ZULAUF Sonja 1939 Amway Zulauf 00:50:42.03
469 ZULAUF ..... 2002 Amway Zulauf 01:08:18.49
471 SCHNEIDER Daniel 1961 Zollikofen 00:54:10.67
472 FLAMMER Céline 1990 Amway Flammer 00:48:14.17
473 FLAMMER Monika 1960 Amway Flammer 00:48:16.86
474 FLAMMER Guido 1958 Amway Flammer 00:48:18.44
475 FLAMMER Véronique 1986 Amway Flammer 00:47:57.58
476 VUILLEUMIER Nicolas 1982 Amway Flammer 00:48:15.37
477 BAMERT Sepp 1961 Amway Flammer 00:56:39.88
478 CHUARD Marianne 1959 Amway Flammer 00:56:38.51
479 FUCHSER Helen 1957 Amway 00:50:37.47
480 SPAHR Corinne 1968 Amway Estavayer 00:50:08.95
481 SCHNEITER Daniel 1963 Amway Estavayer 00:42:58.97

482 GUEX Georges 1950 Gym Hommes Corminboeuf 00:50:10.40



